675 The Parkway   Peterborough    ON   K9J 7K2
(705)743-5361 or 1-800-361-5361   Fax: (705)743-4312
www.harco.on.ca    Email: sales@harco.on.ca
05/03 THER 2
3 1/2" & 5" Sani-Flow
Sanitary Pressure Gauges
The Sani-Flow Pressure Gauge is built to withstand the harshest
environment and function for many years with little or no

Burrell "Q", APC, APV, G&H "H" Line, DIN, ISS, RJT, SMS,
Westfalia.
Ordering Information:
	Pr essure  		Filled  	 	Diaphragm
Series 	Range 	Fitting 	Case 	Mount 	Material
3S 	-   D 	-   2U 	-  GF  	-   BT  	-     SS
Series:
3S- 3 ½" Sani- Flow Gauge
3P- 3 ½" Pharma-Fow Gauge
3C- 3 ½" Chem-Flow Gauge
5S- 5" Sani-Flow Gauge
5P- 5" Pharma- Flow Gauge
5H- 5" Homogenizer Gauge
Filled Case:
GF- Glycerine Filled
NF- No Fill (Dry Case)
04- Other (Specify)
Mount:
BT - Bottom Mount
RT - Right Side Mount
LF - Left Side Mount
BK -Back Mount
TP - Top Mount
Range:*
B- 0 to 30 PSI (2 BAR)
C- 0 to 60 PSI (4 BAR)
D- 0 to 100 PSI (7 BAR)
E- 0 to 160 PSI (11 BAR)
F- 0 to 200 PSI ( 14 BAR)
G- 0 to 300 PSI (21 BAR)
H- 0 to 600 PSI ( 28 Bar)
I- 0 to 600 PSI (41 BAR)
K- 0 to 1,000 PSI ( 70 BAR)
M- 30" Hg to 30 PSI (1-2BAR)
N- 30" Hg to 60 PSI (1-4BAR)
O- 30" Hg to 100PSI (1-7BAR)
P- 30" Hg to 150 PSI (1-10
BAR)
Q- 30" Hg to 200 PSI (1-14
BAR)
R - 30" Hg to 300 PSI (1-21
BAR)
* Standard scales are in PSI only.
For dual scales, after the
pressure
range add the letter B for
PSI/BAR,
K for PSI/Kg/cm2, P for PSI/Kpa
(see examples below)
Fitting:
( most fittings available in 1
½",2, 2 ½", 3")
D- DIN According to DIN
11851
H- G&H "H" Line Male
I- Cherry-Burrell Male I-Line
J- Cherry-Burrell Female I-
Line
K- APC "K" Clamp
M- SMS38
N- ISS
Q- Cherry- Burrell "Q"
R- RJT
S- #15 Bevel Seat Sanitary
Male Thread
T- #13H Captive Nut & #14
APV Gasket Seat
U- Tri-Clamp®
V- #15 APV asket Seat Sanitary
Male Thread
W- #13-H Captive Nut & #14
APV Gasket Seat
X- APC -PV Gasket Seat w/#13